
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

82 

30 

6 

11 

165 

22 

23 

19 

14 

71 

15 

27 

06 

123 

98 

50 

60 

91 

114 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

5 

1 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

Name 

Jeff Hinkle 

Joseph Freda 

Richard Grant 

Sebastian Carazo 

Randy Kinsland 

Jorge Nazario 

Tim Myers 

Hugh Stewart 

Harry Hinkle 

Tim Lyons 

Jeff Dernehl 

Carl Wingo 

Drew Cattell 

Robert Garrison 

Jonathan Vasquez 

Pete Peterson 

Tom Patton 

Tim Gray 

Ken Nelson 

Rob Bodle 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

18 

17 

14 

9 

6 

Total Tm 

29:19.014 

29:40.802 

29:51.122 

30:01.666 

30:03.051 

29:35.560 

29:39.383 

29:41.037 

29:47.955 

30:05.777 

30:36.940 

29:38.602 

29:53.979 

29:20.899 

23:16.581 

14:12.299 

9:31.303 

Best Tm 

1:25.268 

1:26.049 

1:26.523 

1:28.639 

1:28.209 

1:29.670 

1:31.912 

1:32.626 

1:31.792 

1:30.706 

1:33.810 

1:36.575 

1:36.903 

1:40.568 

1:34.231 

1:28.726 

1:29.686 

Member_ID 

450562 

236160_1 

37253_1 

527919 

414875 

364634 

270832 

342745 

461445 

10034 

285439 

464238 

424909 

246069 

342746 

159147_1 

62167 

253560 

131726 

377015 

Region 

Atl 

ALA 

Atl 

CFR 

NCR 

GPR 

Atl 

NER 

Atl 

NCR 

Atl 

TEN 

DET 

ETR 

NYR 

CCR 

CIN 

LOL 

DET 

NCR 

Sponsor 

gogocreate.com  technical realty group 

ERALAB.com 

Alliied Car & Truck Rental 

FOLLOWIT.com/ CEGsoft 

G-LOC Brakes, Hoosier,

Hi Speed Motorsports 

NetDepot.com 

Hoosier, Hayworth Brakes 

Roswell Outback Auto/Hoosier/luckys bar &grill 

Franklin American Mortgage Company 

SpaceMonkeyRacing, CreativeSteel, AEM Electronics, G-LOC Brakes, hoosier, EnduranceKarting 

Sports Car Parts LTD / Hawk Brakes / Hoosier / Mazda 

JVR performance Moving Doctor 

Hoosier Tires/RedlineOil 

Ryan Companies US, Inc 

Pepsi, STEEDA, Watson Racing, Hoosier 

Hometown 

destin fl 

Notasulga AL 

Germantown TN 

Guaynabo PR 

Whittier NC 

San Juan PR 

Atlanta GA 

Milford CT 

Marietta GA 

Thomasville NC 

Roswell GA 

Nashville TN 

Ferndale MI 

Knoxville TN 

Port Washington NY 

Lumberton NC 

Hamilton OH 

Minneapolis MN 

Novi MI 

New Bern NC 

Make-Model 

2017 Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

2016 Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 

2006 Chevrolet Corvette 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2010 Dodge Viper ACRx 

2003 BMW M3 

2015 Dodge Challenger 

Ford Mustang 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

Ford Mustang 

2004 Cadillac CTS-V 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2003 BMW M3 

Toyota Celica 

1967 Sunbeam Tiger 

2016 Ford Mustang 

1997 Nissan 200SX 

2015 Ford Mustang 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:36.903) for AS by Drew Cattell. 

OVERALL RACE TIME 30:36.940 

Printed: 3/26/2018 3:38:46 PM 

Bob Hudson, Chief Steward / Sara Snider, Chairman SOM 

Jenny Paradis, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.788 

Avg. Speed 

103.967 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.268 

Best Speed 

107.238 

Best Lap by 

9 - Jeff Hinkle 

Atlanta Region 2018 March Majors 

Group 7 -  GT1/2/3, AS T1 #18-M-5322-S 

Sunday Race 

Race (40:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:57:15 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/18/2018 02:55 PM 

OFFICIAL


